Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
654
EN
D

Tool Dia.
Flute
Length
L
Overall
length
Ds
Shank
Dia.
Corner chamfering
width
EPSWL4060-PN 6 30 70 6 0.4 4 B
EPSWL4070-PN  7 35 80 8 0.4 4 A
EPSWL4080-PN 8 40 80 8 0.5 4 B
EPSWL4090-PN  9 45 100 10 0.5 4 A
EPSWL4100-PN 10 50 100 10 0.5 4 B
EPSWL4110-PN  11 55 120 12 0.5 4 A
EPSWL4120-PN 12 60 120 12 0.5 4 B
EPSWL4130-PN  13 65 130 16 0.7 4 A
EPSWL4140-PN  14 70 130 16 0.7 4 A
EPSWL4150-PN  15 75 130 16 0.7 4 A
EPSWL4160-PN 16 80 135 16 0.7 4 B
EPSWL4170-PN  17 85 135 20 0.7 4 A
EPSWL4180-PN  18 90 145 20 0.7 4 A
EPSWL4190-PN  19 95 145 20 0.7 4 A
EPSWL4200-PN 20 100 155 20 0.7 4 B
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
EPOCH SUS WAVE
EPSWL4  -PN
 : Stocked by specified distributor. Contact with our sales department.                                  : Stocked item